

Court No. - 77

Case :- JAIL APPEAL No. - 119 of 2023

Appellant :- Amir

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Jyoti Kumar Singh, Satish Kumar Tyagi

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Manoj Bajaj, J.

As prayed by learned counsel for appellant, list this case on 09.05.2025.

Order Date :- 7.4.2025

R./